
 

 

                                                                                 

  

 

 
 (A Govt. Of India Undertaking)                   Phone:  (033) 2212-7600/2212-7893 

Regional Office, Kolkata 

22, C. R. Avenue 

Kolkata-700072 

 

CORRIGENDUM-II 

 

Corrig Ref : KAVACH-SER/2025-26/032/02                                                  Date: 12.07.2025                                                                                                                                    

Sub:  Corrigendum to EOI No: ITI/MSP-EZ/KAVACH-SER/2025-26/032 dated 11-06-2025 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

Due Date is extended till 18.07.2025 14:00 hr. 

Opening of technical bids is extended to 18.07.2025 14:30 hr. 

 

All other Statements, Clauses, Terms & Conditions as mentioned in the said  

EOI No: ITI/MSP-EZ/KAVACH-SER/2025-26/032 dated 11-06-2025 will remain unchanged.  

                                                               

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                      Sd/- 

  

                                                                                                                         AGM (MSP-KOL) 

 

 

 

 


